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ESN 270
LAW : BERLIN VSP
FIRE : WARREN FD

EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 268
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : MORETOWN FD
EMS : WATERBURY AMB SERVICE

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 371
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : NORTHFIELD FD
EMS : NORTHFIELD AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 134
LAW : NORTHFIELD PD
FIRE : NORTHFIELD FD

EMS : NORTHFIELD AMB
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 368
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : MORETOWN FD
EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 269
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WAITSFIELD-FAYSTON FD
EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 282
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WAITSFIELD-FAYSTON FD
EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED
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E911 Mapbook with GIS Data
Use constraints: The 911 related data
 layers (Esites, Landmarks, Roads,
Driveways, Footprints, Atlas Sheets, ESZ,
etc.) were developed and designed for
911 purposes only. The user should
understand that the nature of
the 911 data layers means they are never
complete. Each municipal government is
 responsible for maintenance of the 911
database. Other data (non-911 related)
used in the Vermont 911 Mapbook is
acquired from the Vermont Center for
Geographic Information
 (VCGI) (vcgi.vermont.gov) and
other Vermont organizations.

Disclaimer:
This Vermont 911 Mapbook and Public GIS
 data is for general reference only. Data layers
 that appear on the map may or may not be
accurate, current, or otherwise reliable. The
Enhanced 911 Board and the State of Vermont
make no representations of any kind, including
 but not limited to the warranties of
merchantability or fitness for a particular use,
nor are any such warranties to be implied with
 respect to the GIS data and Mapbook.

For questions/updates, contact:
Vermont Enhanced 911 Board
6 Baldwin St – 2nd Floor
Montpelier VT 05633-7960

Phone: 802-828-4911
Email: e911.info@vermont.gov
Web site:  e911.vermont.gov

3/18/2025
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EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

0

250

MORETOWN

NORTHFIELD

FAYSTON

WAITSFIELD

38 75

98

45 59

23

63

136

223

27

18

2089

1947

127

177

201

135

133
98

221

139
127

190

269 150
267 242

20

249 96115

94
40

1010

828

577
624

467

505465

197

1389

1080

410

540

328

327

228 28

729

211
191

45

64

527

549

967

287

152

121

483
349

479

85

3396
3488

3315
3160

155
153

226124 319
107

99

14

814

344

1119
843

903783
1028818

540

1009

201

403352

378

236

79

10996

200

222

29
52

299

343

519

684

188

522

604

95

226
46

34

636

39

291

365
289

363304
400

402
884

1195

1197
1042

254

1019

422424

459

616

730
818

701

787
976

901

703

699

611

923873

715 1005

713
1066

429

960
352249

1689036 300

672 845848
1109

97

2416

2930

1946

1812

17381619

1465

1283

1185
1131

1148

1184
1015

1186
992

982
952943

903

819

619

527
552

471

486
420

266
73

148
71

25

40
85

208
251

609
596

706

823

871
948

998
935

634
580

253 255

0

1642
1774

1673

1671

18531822

1924

2150
2240

25872758

3224

1669

3399

750

365

54

379 394

339

169

165

365

35

62

84
85

232

112

456419

402

243
213

204

21

208

741

518

542

756

574

850

28552

118

120
218

220176

174

86
93
156

44

49

141 122 112
58
50

51
309

42

63
96

117

259

935

231300

127

3958364

426

428 74

317

438

328
320

274
361 262

230

119

71

52508

374

218

176

185

31

446

361

57

41 30 243

98

761

416
32268

117

168
203

307
342

660
329474

447
562

563
565

617

11578
80

181320
334

336

534

472

300

175

646

441

850

199

129

7

830

15

940

253

842

201

973

185

294

105

293

816

121

1026

620

216

958

2874

9

396

675

571

517

742

89

2940

554

255

72

45

153

481

811

470
317

23752556

2755

5

649

689

0
0

0

0

652756

0

105

751

507

904

TREMBLAY RD

C
O

M
M

O
N

 R
D

RIVERVIEWR
D

EAST RD

M
AIN

ST

WALLIS
DR

B
U

N
N

Y
L

N

LITTLE FOX
LN JOSLIN HILL RD

BR
O

O
KR
D

BIG ROCK
RD

M
O

R
E

T
O

W
N

M
O

U
N

TA
IN

R
D

W
A

S
H

B
O

W
L

R
D

S
H

AR
KEY

DR

N
O

R
T

H
 R

D

S
HI LL RD

THISTLE
R

D

H
A

L
LS

T
R

O
M

R
D

Y
O

RK
D

R

CASSIUS
R

ID
G

E
R

D

NRIDGE
R

D

HUMMINGBIRD
LN

ELK
H

O
R

N

R
D

BEN

THILL

RD

W
A

T
ER

S

P
L

WHITE

P INED
R

MEADOW RD

VERD

M
O

NT RD

RAP
H

A
E

L

R
D

B
E

A
N

R
D

B
U

SH
NELL RD

P

INE

BROOK

R

D

FL
O

O
D

W
O

O
D

S
R

D

TANNE
R

Y
R

D

D
E

V
IL

S
W

A
S

H
B

O
W

L

BEAR

FARM
R

D

RONK

RD

GRAVES FARM RD

CENTER

FAYSTON RD

HARTSHORN
RD

UNION

BROOK
RD

PALMER HILL RD

V
IL

LA
G

E
W

O
O

D
S

CROSS RD

QUARRY
RD

LO
N

G
R

D

PAYETTE DR

SP
R

IN

G

HIL
L

R
D

Page 7

Page 19

Page 18

Page 14

Page 3

Page 12

Page 4

Page 1

Page 5

Page 20

Page 13

Page 3

Page 2

Page 20Page 16Page 17

Page 11

Page 12

Page 1

± 0 0.6 1.20.3 Miles 3/18/20251 inch equals 1,667 feet Page: 14WAITSFIELD



$

$

$

$ $

$

$

$

$

å

õ

%

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

õ

õ

Y

!̄

%U

î

W

W

ed

×ÖM×ÖM
×ÖM

×ÖM
×ÖM

×ÖM

×ÖM

×ÖO

×ÖO
×ÖO×ÖO×ÖO
×ÖO×ÖO×ÖO×ÖO×ÖO×Ö

O
×ÖO×ÖO×ÖO×ÖO

ÆJ

!́
!́

;

;

;

;

;

;

; ;;

;

;;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;
;
;;
;;;

!F

!F

!F

!F

!F

!F

N

Geyers Pusherman

Powerline

M
ap

le

Tw
is

t

Fe
at

he

rbed

C
on

nector

Clinic Connector
A

ustin

Walk

Race

Ridgie

B itches Brew

Cyclone Connector

Busternut

GS

Revolution

Clinic

Enchanted Forest

Cyclone

Evolution

Dana Hill

Kew Hill

Ketcham Landing Area

Our
Lady of the

Snows Church

ESN 269
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WAITSFIELD-FAYSTON FD
EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 282
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WAITSFIELD-FAYSTON FD
EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

FAYSTON

WAITSFIELD

550

623

742

1144

1188

1404

1464 1451
1558

1487

15411666

1664

1627

1709

585

1112

1591

128

85

127

502

360

1731

1732

1662

459

67148
192

240

1018
1027

1075
1023

956

954

45

5864

5868 5919

6163

6307
6305

6405
6449

6646

6710

6695

6797

6799

6869

6969 6911

6971

7184

7267

7269

149

6909

5862

6973

7189

6391

169211

278 298
254

37

51

48

4044

133

36
127

136

150

444

1100

320

1440

780

54

365

411

799

577

357

205

221
245265

E

AGL ES RD

E
A

G
LE

S
R

D
E

X
T

L
AR

EA

U

R
D

M
O

U
N

TA
I

N
MEADOW

L
N

TU
C

KE
R

H
IL

L
R

D

O
LD

Q
U

A
R

R
Y

R
D

KINGSBURY RD

M
AR

BL
E

H
IL

L
R

D

MIKHAL
D

R
B

U
T

T
E

R
N

U
T

H
IL

L 
R

D

M
A

IN
 S

T

M
A

IN
 S

T

D
A

N
A

H
IL

L
R

D

Page 14

Page 16

Page 15

Page 19

Page 20

Page 2
Page 19Page 18

Page 16

Page 6 Page 11
Page 8

± 0 0.3 0.60.15 Miles 3/18/20251 inch equals 833 feet Page: 15WAITSFIELD



å

%

÷÷

÷

õ

,

%U

%U

%U

W
W

ed

ed

×ÖM

×ÖO

×ÖO

×ÖO

ÆR

;

;

;

;;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;;
; ;

; ;
;

;

;

;

;;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;;

;

;

;
;

;

;

; ;
;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;
;

;;

;

;

;
;

;
;

; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

; ;
;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;
;

;

;

;;

;

;

; ;

;

;

;

ESN 282
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WAITSFIELD-FAYSTON FD
EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

WAITSFIELD

114

133

199

949

1037

1069
1102 1109

1268

1440

1661

18871932

1939

2077

2180

2225

2257
2316

2346

2390

2480

2000

227 180

169

44
18

72

45

34

636

116

139
292

302

315

884

1026

479

271

317

625

757

570

768

130

166

187
93

241

272

270

228

168

113

223
302

360

428

409
425

672 845

848

1053 1217

984 1125

1197

1298

1317

1109

100

46

71

265

270
322

146

145

120

115

71

97

157

84
239184

284

779

701

702657

682
655

556 616

606

452

336

274

260

16

172
56

113
142

120

237

269

119
195

134
180

871

948

998

987
1032

1201

1278

1374

1472

1598

1487

1719

1799

1902

2003

2190

2234

2231

2318

2541

1379

935

109

102

71

129

117

850

347

216

113

1659

82

2369

2594

700

267

61

91

0

171

210

295

S
U

G
A

R
H

O
U

SE

LN

C
O

M
M

O
N

 R
D

C
O

M
M

O
N

R
D

M

APLE

LN

HAS TINGSRD

S
K

I VA
LLE

Y
R

D

RYLE RD

SN
O

W
SH

OE

D
R

HIGH BRIDGE

HILL
RD

PALMERHILL RD

MOSSY ROCK LN

PALMER
LN

SCHUSS RD

BROOK RD

OLD SUMMER
CAMP RD

C

O
O

P
E

R
SWAY

SCRAG MOUNTAIN RD

DEER RUN LN

HIG
H

BRID

G
E

H
IL

L
R

D
E

X
T

SUGAR
GLEN

D
R

E
W

A
R

R
E

N
R

D

E
W

A
R

R
E

N
R

D

Page
14

Page 20

Page 16

Page 17

Page 15

Page 19Page 18

Page 6 Page 11

± 0 0.3 0.60.15 Miles 3/18/20251 inch equals 833 feet Page: 16WAITSFIELD



÷

%U

W

W

ed

×ÖM

×ÖO

;

;

;;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;
;

;

;

; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

ESN 282
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WAITSFIELD-FAYSTON FD
EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

WAITSFIELD

1109

1661

34

636

116

139

292

302

315

130

166

187
93

241

272

270

228

168

113

223
302

360

428

409

425

672

845
848

1053 1217

984

1125

1197

1298

1317

1109

97

157

84

239
184

284

779

701

702

657

682

655

556 616

606

452

336

274

260

16

172

56
113

142

120

237

269

119

195

134

180

948

998

987

1032

1201

1278

1374

1472

1598

1487

1719

1799

1902

1379

935

109

102

71

850

347

216

1659

S
C

R
A

G

M
O

U
N

TA
IN

R
D

S
K

I VA
LLE

Y
R

D

SNO
W

S
H

O
E

DR

H
IG

H
B

R
ID

G
E

H
IL

L
R

D

COM
M

ON
RD

C
O

M
M

O
N

 R
D

SCHUSS RD

B
R

O
O

K
R

D

B
R

O
O

K
R

D

DEER RUN LN

H
IG

H
B

R
ID

G
E

H
IL

L
R

D
E

X
T

S
U

G
A

R
G

LE
N

D
R

Page 16

Page 17

Page 11

± 0 0.15 0.30.07 Miles 3/18/20251 inch equals 417 feet Page: 17WAITSFIELD



? ?

? ?

? ?

¬«

¬«
%

-ä╗

-ä╗
$

$

$

$

õ

õ

%

÷

÷
÷

÷

÷

÷
÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷ ÷

÷

÷

÷

%U

%U

%U%U

%U

"H

!Ï

²¶

²¶

²¶

²¶
²¶

²¶

ed

ed
ed

×Ö

×ÖM

×ÖM

×ÖM

×ÖM
×ÖM×ÖM×ÖM

×ÖM

%L

×ÖO

×ÖO

!5

!5

5 5

Þ

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;;
;

;

; ;

;

;

;

;
;

;
;

;

;
;;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;; ;
;
;

;

;

;;
;

;
;

;
;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;
;

;;
;;

;

!F

]=

Cold Spring
Farm Trail

B itches

Brew
Ridgie

Y
es

te
rm

or
ro

w
Co

nnector

Pu rg
ato

ry

Catam
ou

n t

Trail

Race

Folson Brook Trail

He ll
H

ill

Ye

st
er

m
or

ro
w

U
pp

er Loop

Busternut

B
un

dy
 T

ra
il

Pusherman

Swell Hill

K
in

gs

bury

Br
idge

G
re

e
n

w
ay

Plum Line

Kew Hill

Wabanaki
Conservation Area

Bunkhouse

Chalet

Yurt

Slate

Timber Frame
Hanger Madbush

Straw Bail

The
Barn

ESN 270
LAW : BERLIN VSP
FIRE : WARREN FD

EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 269
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WAITSFIELD-FAYSTON FD
EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 282
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WAITSFIELD-FAYSTON FD
EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

98

33

781

1346

554

WARREN

FAYSTON

WAITSFIELD

77

49

160

276

92
30

165

134

93

48

109

331

133

260

107

190

148

140

130

110

128126
93

51

35
72

289

231

87
96

195

42

168

1230

1228

13
1248

500606

527

316 318535
523

258

771
277

21

17363

1731

1732

1662

240

308

207

124

53

127

90
116 104

84124
7245

38
17

12

53

54

88

384

348381
83

179

123

251 225

401

51

361

45

79
56

201

150

222

246

805

203

7184

7267

7269

149

7437

7508

55

7575
7644

7784

78657858

7869

7568

7189

7884

320
298296347

83

105

448
114

446

284

31

7860

7862

30

8012

660

231

115

41

38

500

410

7867

577

66

0

00

169
178180

195

205

221
245265

7871

0

0

0

88

TUCKER HILL RD

AIRPORT RD

H
A

V
E

N
S

T

SUGARBUSH ACCESS RD

LO
W

ER

PIN

E
S

R
D

COLD SPRINGS
FARM RD COCKLEBU

R
R

FA

RM
RD

TIS
HMAN

RD

KIN
GSBURY

RDD
A

N
A

H
ILL R

D

M
A

IN
 S

T

V
O

LK
S

T
O

W
N

R
D

O
W

E
N

S
W

A
Y

UPPER

PINES RD

H
IG

H
LA

N
D

D
R

R
IV

E
R

RID
GE

RD

M
O

RNIN

GSTAR
DR

F
O

LS
O

M
BR

OOKDR

LI
C

H
E

N
R

O
C

K
R

D

V
A

LL
E

Y
HO

USE VW

F
O

R
T

N
A

R
D

BU
N

D
Y

R
D

VT
RO

UTE
10

0

B
U

T
T

E
R

N
U

T
H

IL
L

R
D

G
O

LD
H

IL
L

RD

R
O

LS
TO

N
R

D

M
ID

D
LE

P
IN

ES
R

D

Page 16Page 15
Page 19

Page 20

Page 2

Page 19
Page 18

Page 3

Page 4

Page 5

Page 14
Page 12

Page 11
Page 13

S
n
o
w

M
a
k
i n

g
P
o
n
d

± 0 0.25 0.50.13 Miles 3/18/20251 inch equals 750 feet Page: 18WAITSFIELD



¬«
#

%

%

õ

%U

ed

×ÖM×ÖM×ÖM×ÖM

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

; ;

;

;;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

!F

Log Landing North

S
egm

ent 1

Upper

W
aterfa

ll S
pur

Lower

W
ate

rfa
ll Spur

Lo
g

La
nd

in
g

W
es

t

VYCC

Sugarbush View

Sunnyside Loop

B
uc

k
R

id
ge

Tr
ai

l

Scrag Forest Trail

Folson Brook Trail

ESN 270
LAW : BERLIN VSP
FIRE : WARREN FD

EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 282
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WAITSFIELD-FAYSTON FD
EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

102WARREN

WAITSFIELD

356

2480

2692

2747

3055

2979

3202

3262

3336

3615

3681

3725

3756

3856

3718

3354

3790

3622

3240

3972

4033

3804
1047

1027

258 388

225

1482

1361

805

1007

1172 1178

861

159

515

670

905

906

182

304

460

354

221

75

80

116

170
3804

492

3534

591

2594

2776

265

267

144

CO

M
M

O
N

R
D

RYLE RD

E
W

A
R

R
E

N
R

D
B

O
W

E
N

 R
D

MOBUS RD

A
IR

P
O

R
T

 R
D

SH
ER

M
AN

R
D

EURICH
FARM RD

ROLSTON RD

Page 20

Page 16Page 15

Page 19

Page 18

Page 14

± 0 0.3 0.60.15 Miles 3/18/20251 inch equals 833 feet Page: 19WAITSFIELD



¬«

%

-ä╗

$

$$

$

$

$

$

$ $
$

$

$

å

å

#

õ

%

%

%

%

%
%

%%

%

%
%

%

%

%

% %%%

%

%
%

%

%
%

%

%

%

%

%%

%

%
%%

%

%

%

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷
÷ ÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

÷

õ

õ

õ

õ

,

,

,

%U

%U

%U

%U

%U

%U

î

W

W

W

W

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

×ÖM

×ÖM

×ÖM

×ÖM×ÖM×ÖM×ÖM

×ÖM

×ÖM

×ÖM

%L

×ÖO

×ÖO

×ÖO

×ÖO
×ÖO

×ÖO

×ÖO

×ÖO

ÆJ

!́!́

ÆR

ÆR

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;
;;
;

;;
;

;

;

;
;

;

;
;;
;
;
;

;

;
;

;
;

;

;
;

;

;
;;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;
; ;

;
;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;
;

;;

;

;
;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;; ;
;;

;
;

;;

; ;;

;

;
;

;

;
;;;

;
;

;
;

;

;
;

;
;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;;

;

;
;;

;

;;;;
;

; ;
; ;;
;
;

;
;;

;
;;

;
;

;;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;
;
; ;
;

;
;

;

;
;
;;

;
;

;;

;

;
;

; ;;
;
;

; ;

;

;

;

; ;

;

;
;

;

;

;
;

;
;;

;

;
;;
;;; ;

;

;

;
;
;

; ;;;;
;

;

; ;
;
;

; ;

;

;

;; ;

;
;

;;
;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;
; ;;

;
;

;

;
;

;
;

;;

;

;
;;
;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;
;

;

;

;;

;

;

;

;

;
;;

;

;;;;

;

;
;

;
;

;

;;

;

;;
;

;

;

;
;

;
;

;

;

;

;;;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

!F

!F
!F

!F

N

]=

]=

]=

Log Landing North

Segm
ent 1

Scrag

ForestTrail

Upper

Waterfa
ll S

pur

Per's
Trail

Lower

Waterfa
ll S

pur

Lo
g

La
nd

in
g

W
es

t

Be
av

er
Po

nd
 T

ra
il

B
un

dy Trail

VY
CC

Austin

W
alk

Sugarbush
V

iew

Buck Ridge

Connector

S
unnysi de Loop

17

Cold Spring
Farm Trail

Bu
ck

R
id

g
e

T
ra

il

Dee
rRun Trail

Folson Brook Trail

Glidden
School

Mill Brook

Ketcham Landing Area

Four Corners
Cemetery

Northfield
Mountains

Our Lady of
the Snows
Church

Scrag
Mountain

Wu Ledge
Town Forest

ESN 270
LAW : BERLIN VSP
FIRE : WARREN FD
EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 134
LAW : NORTHFIELD PD
FIRE : NORTHFIELD FD

EMS : NORTHFIELD AMB
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 282
LAW : BERLIN VSP

FIRE : WAITSFIELD-FAYSTON FD
EMS : MAD RIVER VALLEY AMB

EMS2 :NONE LISTED

781

NORTHFIELD

WARREN

WAITSFIELD
114

133
199

200

120

356

2230 2194

2154

2143
2412

3004

2858

2328

953
911

949

1037

1069
1102

1109

1268

1440

1661

18871932

1939
2077

2180

2225
2257

2316
2346

2390
2480

2692

2747

3055
2979

3202
3262

3336

3615

3681
3756

3856

2000

3718

3354

3790

3622

3240

3972
4033

4331

4368

3804

4342

4407

258

771

870

908 1047

1027

28

211
191

45

955

888

742
510

259

163
2248

569
579

320

223

92

1390

1127

1027
893

470

344

60

121

895897

528

481
327

259

169
148

65

1038

694

210

939

793

462

180

100

50

114 231

1665

1533

2554 1790
15801700 1460

2108
1418

2140
2390

2150

2121

483
349

479

505586

718

840
838

886

904
1012

1027
1074

1080

1160 1200

1378

1443

1722

1832 1833

2042

2308

2465

2549

1825

1681

1300

1933

590

1205

1830

1934

1677

3315

3962

3512

3356
3318

2942

158

83165

289

400
449

351

95
226

33

227

45

34

6
36

116

139

292

302

315

400

402

884

1195

11971042

1026

1019

435

479
271

317

625

757

570

768

166
93

241

272 270
228

168

302360

428 409

425

560

672 845848

1053
1217984

1125

1197

1298

1317

1109

100

46

71

270
322

146

145

115

71

97
157

84 239

184

284
779

701
657

655

556
616

452

336
274

16
17256

142120

119
195

134

258

388
225

361

201
150

222
246

14821361

805

1007

1172

203

1178

861

159

515

670

905

906

182

304

823

871
948

998
1032

1201
1278

1374

1472
1598

1487

1719

1799

1902

2003

2190
2234

2231
2318

2541

1379

935

5864
5919

6163

6307
6305

6405
6449

6646
6710

6695
6797

6799

6911
6971

7267

6909

6973

7189

6391

48

40 109

460

354

221

129

75 170

42

6396

117

1093

954845
169

761

1040

245
133

65
359

83
751

14651625

850

216

1710 2056

842

117

113

1659

492

291

2550

82

3534

1391

2369

591

118

2594

2776

293
264

700

481

119

655

265

267

61

199

316

55
991

91

0

171

295

167

649

25473887

144

SUGARHOUSE
LN

C
O

M
M

O
N

 R
D

H
A

LL
S

T
R

O
M

R
D

C
ID

E
R

H
IL

L
R

D

CIDER

M
O

UN
TAIN

R
D

R
A

B
B

IT
H

O
LL

O
W

R
D

STONY BROOK RD

RYLE RD

MONTI RD

COCKLEBURR FARM
RD

M

APLE

LN

SKI VALLEY
R

D

SN
OW

SHOE
D

R

MOSSY ROCK

LN

S
H

AR
KE

Y
DR

LA
R

E
A

U
R

D

BOARDMAN RDLI
C

H
E

N
R

O
C

K
R

D

HASTINGS MEADOW LN

A
IR

P
O

R
T

R
D

UNION

BRO
OK RDHA S

T
IN

G

S

RD

B
O

W
E

N
R

D

MORNINGSTAR LN

PA
LM

ER
LN

SCHUSS R D

B
R

OOK RD

HUMMINGBIRD LN

MOBUS R D

BUN
D

Y
R

D

BROOKS RD

OLDSUMMER CAMP RD

BE

A
R FARM

RD

SCRAG
MOUNTAI N RD

E
W

A
R

R
E

N
R

D

E
W

A
R

R
E

N
R

D

C
O

OPERS W
AY

D
E

ER

RUN

LN

RID
G

E

VIEW

RD

C
H

AMBER
LIN

R
D

G
IB

 L
N

S
H

E
R

M
A

N
RD

HIG
H B

R
ID

G
E

H
ILLRDEX

T

P
R

IE
S

T
S

C
A

M
P

R
D

W HILL RD

S
U

G
A

R
G

LE
N

 D
R

LITTLENORTHFIELD RD

WHEELERR
D

W
O

O
D

S
R

D

EURIC HFARM RD

PALMER HILL RD
M

A
IN

 S
T

C
LA

R
K

R
D

ROLSTON RD

Page 14

Page 3Page 2

Page 20

Page 16

Page 17

Page 15

Page 9

Page 8

Page 19

Page 18

Page 18
Page 17

Page 14

Page 20

Page 27
Page

25
Page 24

Page 6
Page 11

Page 8

± 0 0.65 1.30.33 Miles 3/18/20251 inch equals 1,917 feet Page: 20WAITSFIELD




